
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Trade and Industry (DTI)

Construction Industry Authority of the Philippines (CIAP)

< not applicable >

22 007 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 107,897,905.00 57,869,234.250.0069,607,555.51 72,788,773.74 249,304,753.25249,304,753.25 30 %192,425,000.00 250,294,234.25 0.00

Revenue Collections 107,897,905.00 57,869,234.250.0069,607,555.51 72,788,773.74 249,304,753.25249,304,753.25 30 %192,425,000.00 250,294,234.25 0.00

Cash Revenue 107,897,905.00 57,869,234.250.0069,607,555.51 72,788,773.74 249,304,753.25249,304,753.25 30 %192,425,000.00 250,294,234.25 0.00

Non-Tax 69,607,555.51192,425,000.00 250,294,234.25 57,869,234.25 30 %249,304,753.25249,304,753.25 0.00107,897,905.00 72,788,773.74 0.00

Registration Fees 21,923,923.00 44,396,650.0010,595,995.0035,130,000.00 0.00 26 %4020102000 44,396,650.00 0.0044,425,483.00 9,295,483.0011,905,565.00

Certification Fees 11,740.00 39,429.0018,588.00133,000.00 0.00 -70 %4020104002 39,429.00 0.0039,813.00 (93,187.00)9,485.00

Licensing Fees 1,028,530.00 1,988,150.00448,420.001,684,000.00 0.00 18 %4020106000 1,988,150.00 0.001,991,050.00 307,050.00514,100.00

Filing Fees 15,073,200.00 29,170,720.006,760,800.0020,431,000.00 0.00 43 %4020113007 29,170,720.00 0.0029,209,120.00 8,778,120.007,375,120.00

Review Fees 46,177,533.00 113,292,975.5629,924,251.56110,193,000.00 0.00 4 %4020113011 113,292,975.56 0.00114,162,735.56 3,969,735.5638,060,951.00

Other Processing Fees 267,868.00 752,806.00286,386.00436,000.00 0.00 73 %4020113099 752,806.00 0.00753,790.00 317,790.00199,536.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 23,415,016.00 57,512,708.0022,603,270.0022,624,000.00 0.00 154 %4020114000 57,512,708.00 0.0057,560,928.00 34,936,928.0011,542,642.00

Other Service Income 95.00 2,151,314.692,151,063.181,794,000.00 0.00 20 %4020199099 2,151,314.69 0.002,151,314.69 357,314.69156.51

Others 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020221099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

TOTAL 192,425,000.00 250,294,234.250.00107,897,905.00 72,788,773.74 249,304,753.25 30 %249,304,753.2569,607,555.51 57,869,234.250.00
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